POS

© 00N O WN PR

W W WWWwWwWwNNDNDNDNNNMNNNMNNNNRPRPRPRPRPEPRERPRPRPRR
DO WNPEPOOWNOOOUOUOWNPEOOOOWLWNOOOD™WNIEEREO

37

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PETT
7
21
6
20
29
23
24
30
28
37
19
17
15
16
25
32
13
27
3
22
26
34
8
1
4
10
2
33
31
12
18
5
36
11

Totale atleti: 44
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SUNSET FAST 5K
Gressan - 31/08/2024

PARTENZA UNICA 5K

ATLETA ANNO CAT

BOUAMER OMAR 1989 M16..99
CUNEAZ RENé 1988 M16..99
BENATI ALESSANDRO 1980 M16..99
ZAGATO MICHAEL 1990 M16..99
RANFONE MARCO 1994 M16..99
DEJANAZ ALEX 1984 M16..99
ZUBLENA YANICK 1998 M16..99
PERRET JEAN PAUL 1995 M16..99
ZARRILLI ALESSANDRO 1999 M16..99
BUSCHINO PAOLO 2001 M16..99
BERTONE CATHERINE 1972 F16..99
RESTANO CLAUDIO 1964 M16..99
CARLOTTO ANDREA 1991 M16..99
VIERIN MAURO 1969 M16..99
COMeé JEANLUC 1980 M16..99
DA COL ALBERTO 1986 M16..99
ARCARO GIANLUCA 1981 M16..99
TUMMINELLO GIUSEPPE 1990 M16..99
HERO LAILA FRANCESCA 1980 F16..99
BERNARDINI MASSIMILIANO 1969 M16..99
TESTA GIANLUCA 1991 M16..99
GAGLIANONE FILIPPO 1985 M16..99
VITTON MEA ELISA 1978 F16..99
VARONE MASSIMILIANO 1974 M16..99
CRISTOFOLI MARCO 1984 M16..99
GRAPPEIN ALI 1970 M16..99
TURINO ALESSIO 2004 M16..99
BREUVe MICHEL 1975 M16..99
FAUCONNIER ELODIE MONIQUE DENISE 1985 F16..99
GENS ROBERTO 1962 M16..99
BERLIER SILVANO 1966 M16..99
ARREGIN PAZ ALEJANDRO 1976 M16..99
SIMONCINI EMMA 2008 F16..99
DAGUIN CLAUDIA 1965 F16..99
COLOMBINI CARLO GIUSEPPE 1956 M16..99
DI BLASIO CRISTIAN DONATO 1966 M16..99
SCOTTI DENISE BIBIANA 1972 F16..99
ALBERTINELLI PAOLO UGO 1966 M16..99
COURTHOUD MATHIEU 1994 M16..99
FASSY ALEX 1976 M16..99
GHIGNONE EDOARDO 1976 M16..99
MARZORATI CLAUDIO 1990 M16..99
REY JEROME 1979 M16..99
VICQUERY CHRISTINE 1986 F16..99

DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

COD
LU351
LU351
AO001
VC001
AO006
AO031
AO013
AO006
MI1994
AO006
AO004
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO028
AO006
MI1994
SV070
AO006
RUNCARD
AO006
AO001
AO001
AO006
AO006
ASC-004
AO006

AO028
AO006
AO028

AO028
MI695
AO001

AO001
AO013
AO006
AO028
LU103
AO006
AO028

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM
1 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
2 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
3 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN
4 ATLETA NON TESSERATO
5 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
6 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
7 MI1994 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
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SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.15.11
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.15.29
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.16.23
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’ 00.16.37
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.16.46
FIDAL ASD MONTAGNESPRIT 00.16.50
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.16.53
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.17.12
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00.17.27
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.18.06
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.18.18
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.18.18
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.18.31
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.18.47
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.18.50
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.19.06
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.19.21
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00.19.28
FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 00.19.30
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.19.36
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.19.47
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.20.11
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.20.12
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.20.13
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.20.21
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.21.35
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 00.21.46
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.22.18
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.26
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.23.53
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.24.00
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.24.04
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.36
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.26.15
FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 00.26.57
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.27.33
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.31.42
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA =
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN =
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA -
FIDAL ASD INRUN =
FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA -
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA =
FIDAL ASD INRUN -

NUMERO ATLETI
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 31-08-2024 22:57:17
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AO004
AO031
ASC-004
LU103
MI695
RUNCARD
SV070
VCO001

Totale atleti: 44
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FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 31-08-2024 22:57:17
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